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4411 X X SOCIAL TERESA FLORES HERNANDEZ FOHT921214MGTLRR02 FOHT921214  $                                            287.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL LILIA FLORES CARDOSO FOCL570430MGTLRL05 FOCL570430  $                                            724.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA REYNA GUTIERREZ MUÑOZ MUGR580612MGTXTY00 MUGR580612  $                                            973.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL RAQUEL GARCIA JIMENEZ GAJR860105MGTRMQ05 GAJR860105  $                                            518.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MA LUZ CARDOSO MOLINA CAML591002MGTRLZ00 CAML591002  $                                            358.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL DELGADINA GARCIA JUAREZ GAJD660104MGTRRL01 GAJD660104  $                                         1,020.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL ANGELICA GUADALUPE FLORES HERNANDEZ FOHA981017MGTLRN04 FOHA981017  $                                            108.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL EVA FLORES VEGA FOVE870903MGTLGV01 FOVE870903  $                                            294.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MA BELINA SERRATO CAMPOS SECA730303MGTRMBO2 SECA730303  $                                            152.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL LAURA CARDOSO BARRIOS CABL720823MGTRRR00 CABL720823  $                                            156.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL RICARDO BARRIOS GARCIA BAGR960711HGTRRC00 BAGR960711  $                                            660.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL LUZ MARIA SANCHES ECHEVERRIA SAEL861001MGTNCZ09 SAEL861001  $                                            235.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MA.TRINIDAD CAMPOS CALT630427MGTMPR02 CALT630427  $                                            392.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL CLEMENCIA CALDERON NOVOA CANC820121MGTLVL04 CANC820121  $                                            418.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL ROSALIA CRUZ SANTIAGO CUSR550824MOCRNS02 CUSR550824  $                                         1,144.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA BECERRA TORRES BETM440330MGTCRR09 BETM440330  $                                            601.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL JUANA FERREIRA HERNANDEZ FEHJ491105MGTRRN05 FEHJ491105  $                                            170.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL TERESA GARCIA ECHEVERRIA GAET750328MGTRCR00 GAET750328  $                                            170.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL DELGADINA GARCIA JUAREZ GAJD660104MGTRRL01 GAJD660104  $                                            865.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL LEOPOLDO PANIAGUA MONTALVO PAML630109HGTNNP07 PAML630109  $                                            324.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MA.CARMEN MARTINEZ GARCIA MAGC501110MGTRRR19 MAGC501110  $                                            881.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL CLEMENTINA MERCADO SIERRA MESC580415MGTRRL06 MESC580415  $                                            658.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL SARA ROMERO MORALES ROMS640330MGTMRR01 ROMS640330  $                                            470.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL YSIDRO CALDERON MEDINA CAMY351029HGTLDSO5 CAMY351029  $                                            170.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL GRACIELA CARDOSO MORALES CAMG660424MGTRRR06 CAMG660424  $                                            905.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL RAQUEL GARCIA JIMENEZ GAJR860105MGTRMQ05 GAJR860105  $                                            518.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL ALEJANDRA CARDOSO MEDINA CAMA850507MGTRDL04 CAMA850507  $                                            248.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE CARDOSO GARCIA CAGJ570501HGTRRS01 CAGJ570501  $                                            579.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE CARDOSO GARCIA CAGJ570501HGTRRS01 CAGJ570501  $                                         1,155.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE PEREZ PAREDES PEPG841209MGTRRD00 PEPG841209  $                                            651.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL J.ROBERTO SIERRA SERRATO SISR451114HGTRRB05 SISR451114  $                                            269.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE NAVARRETE CHAVEZ NACG000513MGTVHDA7 NACG000513  $                                            517.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA ELENA CARDOSO BARRIOS CABE630605MGTRRL01 CABE630605  $                                            134.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL LUIS RICARDO MURILLO HERNANDEZ  MUHL730131HGTRRS06                                                                                                                                           MUHL730131  $                                            655.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL FIDEL ZAVALA MONCADA ZAMF660310HGTVND01 ZAMF660310  $                                            262.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL TEREZA TORREZ MERCADO TOMT661207MGTRRR00 TOMT661207  $                                            475.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL FRANCISCO ARREGUIN MOLINA AEMF780721HGTRLR01 AEMF780721  $                                            679.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL LAURA CALDERON PARAMO CAPL831113MGTLRR03 CAPL831113  $                                            262.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA CONCEPCION SANCHEZ GONZALES SAGC911024MGTNNN01 SAGC911024  $                                         1,115.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. DE LA LUZ ORTIZ CARDOSO OICL430115MGTRRZ08 OICL430115  $                                            712.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL YRMA PAREDES MONCADA PAMY640530MGTRNR00 PAMY640530  $                                            368.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL CANDELARIA CARDOSO NOVOA CANC770202MGTRVN02 CANC770202  $                                            713.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL LUCIA HERRERA AGUILAR HEAL560810MGTRGC07 HEAL560810  $                                         1,379.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL ROSA RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ RORR640218MGTDMS05 RORR640218  $                                            613.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MA GUADLAUPE MERCADO SANCHEZ MESG212112MGTRND19 MESG212112  $                                            266.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL PATRICIA GARCIA LOPEZ GALP760502MGTRPT05 GALP760502  $                                            589.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL RAQUEL GARCIA JIMENEZ GAJR860105MGTRMQ05 GAJR860105  $                                            518.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA JIMENEZ ROSAS JIRM890121MGTMSR07 JIRM890121  $                                            815.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MANUEL FLORES MONCADA FOMM600206HGTLNN09 FOMM600206  $                                            365.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL SARA ROMERO MORALES ROMS640330MGTMRR01 ROMS640330  $                                            470.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL LEOPOLDO PANIAGUA MONTALVO PAML630109HGTNNP07 PAML630109  $                                            162.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL J.ROBERTO SIERRA SERRATO SISR451114HGTRRB05 SISR451114  $                                            149.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL LAURA CARDOSO BARRIOS CABL720823MGTRRR00 CABL720823  $                                            236.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL SANDRA GARCIA NAVA GANS870814MGTRVN07 GANS870814  $                                            635.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL LUZ MARIA SANCHEZ ECHEVERRIA SAEL861001MGTNCZ09 SAEL861001  $                                            274.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL SOLEDAD CARDOSO FLORES CAFS720331MGTRLL08 CAFS720331  $                                            784.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL GABRIEL ZAVALA CARDOSO ZACG980224HGTVRB09 ZACG980224  $                                            418.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL ALICIA SOTO ECHEVERRIA SOEA840505MGTTCL06 SOEA840505  $                                            344.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MA.DE LA LUZ ORTIZ CARDOSO OICL430115MGTRRZ08 OICL430115  $                                            712.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL JUANA GONZALES PIÑA GOPJ700524MGTNXN09 GOPJ700524  $                                            448.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL ANITA PAREDES JIMENEZ PAJA510904MGTMN05 PAJA510904  $                                            644.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL RITA CARDOSO GUZMAN CAGR510908MGTRZT02 CAGR510908  $                                            298.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL LARISSA GALVAN MUÑOZ GAML990927MGTLXR07 GAML990927  $                                            483.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL SOLEDAD CARDOSO FLORES CAFS720331MGTRLL08 CAFS720331  $                                            784.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL ERIKA ALEGRIA GARCIA AECE821228MGTLLR05 AECE821228  $                                            236.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL TEREZA TORREZ MERCADO TOMT661207MGTRRR00 TOMT661207  $                                            475.50 

4411 X X SOCIAL MA GUADLAUPE ALVARADO TOVAR AATG640610MGTLVD08 AATG640610  $                                            280.00 

4411 X X SOCIAL MATILDE NAVARRETE NAVA NANM820314MGTVVT05 NANM820314 789.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE FRANCISCO ANDRADE ROMERO  AARF520930HDFNMR08  AARF520930 450.00$                                                
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4411 X X SOCIAL LORENA HURTADO ZAVALA HUZL861018MGTRVR02 HUZL861018 450.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CARDOSO ARREOLA CAAA871119MGTRRN08 CAAA871119 787.50$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE CARMEN CARDOSO CINTORA CACC840729HGTRNR06 CACC840729 562.50$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL SILVIA SERRATO PESCADOR SEPS840909MGTRSL08 SEPS840909 337.50$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FATIMA CARDOSO TAPIA CATF811222MGTRPT00 CATF811222 225.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSELINE MAITE CENTENO CARDOSO CECJ971117MGTNRS04 CECJ971117 450.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA LISSET MERCADO HERNANDEZ MEHL970808MGTRRS05 MEHL970808 675.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CAROLINA CALDERON CALDERON CACC790824MGTLLR02 CACC790824 675.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL SILVIA CARDOSO CINTORA CACS761108MGTRNL03 CACS761108 450.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CRISTINA NAYELI DIAZ CAMPOS DICC960401MGTZLMR01 DICC960401 549.75$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL VICTOR ANTONIO CRUZ CRUZ CUCV740218HDFRRC06 CUCV740218 879.60$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA LISSET MERCADO HERNANDEZ MEHL970808MGTRRS05 MEHL970808 549.76$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL J. JESUS PEÑA RUIZ PERJ620614HGTXZ00 PERJ620614 439.80$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE FRANCISCO ANDRADE ROMERO AARF520930HDFNMR08 AARF520930 439.80$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CARDOSO ARREOLA CAAA871119MGTRRN08 CAAA871119 659.70$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE CARMEN CARDOSO CINTORA CACC840729HGTRNR06 CACC840729 439.80$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FRANCISCA LOPEZ HERNANDEZ LOHF580717MGTPRR02 LOHF580717 219.90$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CAROLINA CALDERON CALDERON CACC790824MGTLLR02 CACC790824 1,319.40$                                             

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIBEL FERREIRA CALDERON FECM760107MGTRLR04 FECM760107 880.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL YGNACIO PEREZ JUAREZ PEJY630427HGTRRG07 PEJY630427 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL NORMA MORENO GUITIERREZ MOGN721002MDGRTR07 MONN721002 990.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL EZPERANZA HURTADO NAVARRETE HUNE551225MGTRVS02 HUNE551225 770.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE ANTONIO HURTADO SOTO HUSA850805HGTRTN6 HUSA850805 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL VICTOR OLVERA MARTINEZ OEMV791029HGTLRC01 OEMV791029 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL ROSA MA CAMPOS LOPEZ CALR741219MGTMPS12 CALR741219 770.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FEDERICO VALDEZ MONTOYA VAMF730826HGTLND04 VAMF730826 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JULIO CESAR PANIAGUA MORALES PAMJ910603HGTNRL05 PAMJ910603 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CAROLINA CALDERON CALDERON CACC790824MGTLLR02 CACC790824 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA VEGA GUERRERO VEGM830430MGTGRR01 VEGM830430 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL LAURA CALDERON PARAMO CAPL83111MGTLRR03 CAPL83111 770.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL EZPERANZA HURTADO NAVARRETE HUNE551225MGTRVS02 HUNE551225 770.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL ANGEL AURELIO RODRIGUEZ CARDOSO ROCA021014HGTDRNA1 ROCA021014 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL ALICIA SOTO ECHEVERIA SOEA840505MGTTCL06 SOEA840505 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARTIN CALDERON CARDOSO CACM960205HGTLRR02 CACM96020 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CRISTINA NAYELI DIAZ CAMPOS DICC960401MGTZLMR01 DICC960401 770.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE ALVARADO TOVAR DICC960401MGTLVD08 DICC960401 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE FRANCISCO ANDRADE ROMERO AARF520930HDFNMR08 AARF520930 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL J. FILIBERTO JIMENEZ CALDERON JICF430807HGTMLL12 JICF430807 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. ELIZABETH GARCIA BARRIOS GABE731204MGTRRL06 GABE731204 484.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CHRISTIAN RICARDO SOLIS BARRIOS SOBC860706HMCLRH06 SOBC860706 990.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JAQUELIN GARCIA BERNABE GABJ021026MGTRRCA3 GABJ021026 770.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CAROLINA CALDERON CALDERON CACC790824MGTLLR02 CACC790824 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FLORENCIO JIMENEZ MERCADO JIMG650828HGTMRL03 JIMG650828 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA GUADALUPE PEREZ PAREDES PEPG841209MGTRRD00 PEPG841209 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL DAYSI BEATRIZ NAVARRETE CALDERON NACD990103MGTVLY01 NACD990103 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL GILBERTO RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO ROCG711205HGTDSL07 ROCG711205 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FEDERICO VALDEZ MONTOYA VAMF730826HGTLND04 VAMF730826 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CATALINA MURILLO MORALES MUMC890610MGTRRT00 MUMC890610 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. DEL CARMEN SERRATO CARDOSO SECC770924MGTRRR00 SECC770924 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FLORENCIO JIMENEZ MERCADO JIMG650828HGTMRL03 JIMG650828 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL EZPERANZA HURTADO NAVARRETE HUNE551225MGTRVS02 HUNE551225 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL LAURA MERCADO SERRATO MESL830516MGTRR03 MESL830516 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE PRIMITIVO MORALES BERNABE MOBP800904HGTRRR02 MOBP800904 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FEDERICO VALDEZ MONTOYA VAMF730826HGTLND04 VAMF730826 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL HERIBERTO MERCADOSO SALAZAR MESH920222HGTRLR09 MESH920222 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL M. AMPARO MURILLO ANDRADE MUAA740410MDFRNM08 MUAA740410 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL ALEJANDRA GARCIA LARA GALA880102MJCRRL05 GALA880102 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CRISTINA NAYELI DIAZ CAMPOS DICC960401MGTZMR01 DICC960401 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL ISELA JACOBO HURTADO JAHI911208MBCCRS07 JAHI911208 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FLORENCIO JIMENEZ MERCADO JIMG650828HGTMRL03 JIMG650828 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL RAUL ALCALA OROZCO AAOR911217HMNLRL06 AAOR911217 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA DE LOS ANGELES CARDOSO LOPEZ CALA761030MGTRPN09 CALA761030 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL RITA CARDOSO DIAZ DICR780208MGTZRT02 DICR780208 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FEDERICO VALDEZ MONTOYA VAMF730826HGTLND04 VAMF730826 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA CAMERINA NARANJO RUIZ NARC820901MMCRZM18 NARC820901 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FRANCISCO MURILLO BARRIOS MUBF520704HGTRRR03 MUBF520704 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL GILBERTO RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO ROCG711205HGTDSL07 ROCG711205 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL M. AMPARO MURILLO ANDRADE MUAA740410MDFRNM08 MUAA740410 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE FLORES AMEZQUITA 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL VERONICA CARDOSO MOLINA CAMV650302MGTRLR06 CAMV650302 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARISA OLVERA MARTINEZ OEMM890606MGTLRR02 OEMM890606 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA CAMERINA NARANJO RUIZ NARC820901MMCRZM18 NARC820901 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIANA CALDERON JIMENEZ CAJM870108MGTLMR09 CAJM870108 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIELA JIMENEZ ECHEVERRIA JIEM820822MGTMCR04 JIEM820822 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CRISTINA NAYELI DIAZ CAMPOS DICC960401MGTZMR01 DICC960401 -$                                                       

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE ALVARADO TOVAR AATG640610MGTLVD08 AATG640610 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL M. AMPARO MURILLO ANDRADE MUAA740410MDFRNM08 MUAA740410 770.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIELA JIMENEZ ECHEVERRIA JIEM820822MGTMCR04 JIEM820822 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE FLORES AMEZQUITA 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL M. AMPARO MURILLO ANDRADE MUAA740410MDFRNM08 MUAA740410 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIA CAMERINA NARANJO RUIZ NARC820901MMCRZM18 NARC820901 440.00$                                                



4411 X X SOCIAL FEDERICO VALDEZ MONTOYA VAMF730826HGTLND04 VAMF730826 660.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIANA CALDERON JIMENEZ CAJM870108MGTLMR09 CAJM870108 770.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL GRACIELA CARDOSO HERNANDEZ CAHG871016MGTRRR09 CAHG871016 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL EZPERANZA HURTADO NAVARRETE HUNE551225MGTRVS02 HUNE551225 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. DE LOS ANGELES CARDOSO LOPEZ CALA761030MGTRPN09 CALA761030 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. BLANCA RODRIGUEZ ROJAS RORB580902MGTDJL05 RORB580902 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL EZPERANZA HURTADO NAVARRETE HUNE551225MGTRVS02 HUNE551225 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JORGE LUIS CARDOSO BEDOLLA CABJ810520HGTRDR09 CABJ810520 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL VANESSA FERREIRA JIMENEZ FEJV8308274MGTRMN01 FECM760107 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CRISTINA NAYELI DIAZ CAMPOS DICC960401MGTZMR01 DICC960401 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL J. FILIBERTO JIMENEZ CALDERON JICF430807HGTMLL12 JICF430807 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL LAURA SERRATO MERCADO MESL830516MGTRR03 MESL830516 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MANUEL CALDERON ROSAS CARM760717HGTLSN02 CARM760717 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL ANGELICA MARI RAMIREZ TAPIA RXTA820418MGTMPN03 RXTA820418 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE ANTONIO CARDOSO CINTORA CXCA841124HGTRNN02 CXCA841124 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CECILIA CARDOSO FLORES CAFC581209MGTRLC15 CAFC811209 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL CECILIA CARDOSO FLORES CAFC581209MGTRLC15 CAFC811209 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MANUEL CALDERON ROSAS CARM760717HGTLSN02 CARM760717 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL GRACIELA CARDOSO HERNANDEZ CAHG871016MGTRRR09 CAHG871016 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE GUZMAN HERRERA GUHG610305MGTZRD09 GUHG610305 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIBEL FERREIRA CALDERON FECM760107MGTRLR04 FECM760107 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. ISABEL CARDOSO HURTADO CAHI810529MGTRRS04 CAHI810529 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL VERONICA GAYOSSO FLORES GAFV880210MGTYLR03 GAFV880210 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MARIELA JIMENEZ ECHEVERRIA JIEM820822MGTMCR04 JIEM820822 550.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL FEDERICO VALDEZ MONTOYA VAMF730826HGTLND04 VAMF730826 770.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL TERESA FLORES HERNANDEZ FOHT921214MGTLRR02 FOHT921214 440.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL JOSE ANTONIO CARDOSO CINTORA CXCA841124HGTRNN02 CXCA841124 330.00$                                                

4411 X X SOCIAL MA. GUADALUPE ALVARADO TOVAR AATG640610MGTLVD08 AATG640610 550.00$                                                


